
The Sing! Hymnal Song List
B Y  C A T E G O R Y

The Worship Service

ca  l l  to   w or  s h i p

All People That on Earth Do Dwell
Holy, Holy, Holy
Come, Christians, Join to Sing
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name 

(Coronation)
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name  

(Diadem)
Rejoice
O Worship the King
Come, Thou Fount of Every Blessing
Only a Holy God
Behold Our God
Come, Thou Almighty King
Let Us, with a Gladsome Mind
Come, People of the Risen King
Trisagion
Ye Holy Angels Bright
When Morning Gilds the Skies
Come Praise and Glorify

a d orat    i o n

Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
O for a Thousand Tongues to Sing  

(Azmon)
O for a Thousand Tongues to Sing 

(Lyngham)
How Great Thou Art
How Great Is Our God
Total Praise
10,000 Reasons (Bless the Lord)
Let Us Love, and Sing, and Wonder
Bless His Holy Name
Ancient of Days
All Praise to Him
Glorify Thy Name

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee
The Lord Is King, Lift Up Your Voice
Ye Servants of God, Your Master Proclaim
Angel Voices Ever Singing
Name of All Majesty
Praise to the Holiest in the Height
Oh, What High and Holy Privilege
I Love You, Lord
Beautiful Savior (All My Days)
The God of Abraham Praise
Stand Up and Bless the Lord
Sing Praise to God Who Reigns Above
Holy God, We Praise Your Name
Praise Ye the Triune God
Rejoice, Ye Pure in Heart
Our Great God

go  d  t h e  creator     

This Is My Father’s World
All Creatures of Our God and King  

(with traditional lyrics)
All Creatures of Our God and King  

(with additional lyrics)
Creation Sings the Father’s Song
For the Beauty of the Earth
Praise the Lord! Ye Heavens, Adore Him
God, the Uncreated One (King 

Forevermore)
Magnificent, Marvelous, Matchless Love
I Sing the Mighty Power of God
Let the Whole Creation Cry

t h e  p ro  v i d e n ce   o f  go  d

Sovereign Ruler of the Skies
Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah
All the Way My Savior Leads Me
God of Our Fathers
God Moves in a Mysterious Way
A Sovereign Protector I Have
Whate’er My God Ordains Is Right

If Thou but Suffer God to Guide Thee
O Father, You Are Sovereign
All of Our Tomorrows

co  n f e s s i o n  &  l a m e n t

Come, Ye Sinners
Lord, Have Mercy
Come, Let Us Return to the Lord
The Lord Is in His Holy Temple
Not in Me
Approach, My Soul
Jesus, I Come
Come, O Sinner
Lord, Have Mercy (For What We  

Have Done)
Repentance (Father, We Have Sinned)
Depth of Mercy! Can There Be?
How Long (We Have Sung Our  

Songs of Victory)

a s s u ra  n ce   o f  s a l v at  i o n

The Solid Rock
Before the Throne of God Above
His Mercy Is More
Arise, My Soul, Arise
Precious Love
I Am His, and He Is Mine
I Hear the Words of Love
I Know Whom I Have Believed
O the Deep, Deep Love of Jesus
Completely Known, Completely Loved
Blessed Assurance
Standing on the Promises

go  d ’ s  grace      i n  s a l v at  i o n

Grace
God of Every Grace
To God Be the Glory
Victory in Jesus (Christ Won the Victory)
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I Cannot Tell
Here Is Love, Vast as the Ocean  

(Everlasting Praise)
God of Grace
By Faith
A Debtor to Mercy Alone
Grace Greater Than Our Sin
How Sweet and Aweful Is the Place
It Is a Thing Most Wonderful
He’s Done So Much for Me
But for the Cross of Christ
I Will Glory in My Redeemer
O Lord, My Rock and My Redeemer
The Lord Is My Salvation

t h e  p er  s o n  o f  c h r i s t

Come, Behold the Wondrous Mystery
In Christ Alone
Christ Our Hope in Life and Death
Crown Him with Many Crowns
Jesus, Thou Joy of Loving Hearts
I Stand Amazed in the Presence
I Will Sing the Wondrous Story
I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say
My Jesus, I Love Thee
How Sweet the Name of  

Jesus Sounds
Christ, the True and Better
Jesus, Your Name
Wonderful, Merciful Savior
Jesus, the Very Thought of Thee
At the Name of Jesus
Jesus Is Lord
Fairest Lord Jesus
Jesus, Lord, Redeemer
How Rich a Treasure We Possess
The Love of God
The King in All His Beauty
Majestic Sweetness Sits Enthroned
Savior, Like a Shepherd Lead Us
We Come, O Christ, to You
I Love to Tell the Story
All Glory Be to Christ

t h e  w or  k  o f  c h r i s t

How Deep the Father’s Love for Us
Christus Victor (Amen)
And Can It Be? (Plew)
Man of Sorrows! What a Name
All My Boast Is in Jesus
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Run and Run (Christ Is All My 

Righteousness)
Thy Mercy, My God
Were You There
Nothing but the Blood
Not What My Hands Have Done
Alas, and Did My Savior Bleed
At the Cross
It Was Finished upon That Cross
I Lay My Sins on Jesus
He Was Wounded for Our Transgressions
Ah, Holy Jesus, How Have You Offended?
Jesus, Thy Blood and Righteousness
Jesus, What a Friend for Sinners
There Is a Redeemer
I Will Sing of My Redeemer
His Robes for Mine
The Servant King
We Worship at Your Feet (Come and See)

p rayer   

What a Friend We Have in Jesus
The Lord’s Prayer
Turn Your Eyes
Pass Me Not
Search Me, O God
I Must Tell Jesus

o f f ertory    

Take My Life and Let It Be
Pass the Promise
We Give Thee but Thine Own
My Worth Is Not in What I Own

i l l u m i n at  i o n  &  
t h e  w or  d  o f  go  d

Lord, Speak to Me That I May Speak
Speak, O Lord
How Firm a Foundation
The Perfect Wisdom of Our God
Hark, My Soul, It Is the Lord
Show Us Christ
Thou, Whose Almighty Word
God, in the Gospel of His Son
Reformation Song
How Great the Wisdom
My Soul Longs for the Lord
Every Promise (From the Breaking of  

the Dawn)

co  m m u n i o n

Break Thou the Bread of Life
Sursum Corda (Lift Your Hearts)
Behold the Lamb (Communion Hymn)
Keep the Feast
Come unto Jesus
Here, O Our Lord, We See You Face  

to Face

d o x o l ogy    &  be  n e d i ct  i o n

Our God Will Go Before Us
Benediction (May the Peace of God)
The Risen Christ
Gloria Patri
Glory Be to God the Father
Doxology (with alternate ending)

The Christian Life

h y m n s  f or   
l i tt  l e  c h i l d re  n

All Things Bright and Beautiful
He’s Got the Whole World in His Hands
Revelation 19:1
Everything (Psalm 150)
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Morning Song (Sing, Sing)
The Night Song
I’ve Got the Joy
My God Is All I Need (My God Is  

So Big)
I Am Not My Own
Jesus, Joy of the Highest Heaven
Away in a Manger (Mueller)
Away in a Manger (Cradle Song)
Jesus Loves Me
John 3:16 (God So Loved the World)
Jesus, Strong and Kind
The Gospel Song
Jesus, Tender Shepherd, Hear Me
Jesus, Friend of Little Children
The Lord’s My Shepherd (The Lord’s  

My Shepherd)
Fear Not
Jesus Calms the Storm (Hymn for  

Anxious Little Hearts)
Listen to the Word of the Lord
This Little Light of Mine
Tell Me the Story of Jesus
I’m Ready to Go
Doxology

co  n v er  s i o n  &  f a i t h

Amazing Grace
Amazing Grace (My Chains Are Gone)
And Can It Be? (Sagina)
All I Have Is Christ
O Great God
My Faith Looks Up to Thee
Only Trust Him
My Faith Has Found a Resting Place
’Tis So Sweet to Trust in Jesus
Rock of Ages
Softly and Tenderly
Just as I Am
I Surrender All
I’d Rather Have Jesus
I Have Decided to Follow Jesus
There Is a Fountain
The Blood Will Never Lose Its Power
Oh, Happy Day

There Is Power in the Blood
Redeemed, How I Love to Proclaim It!

d i s c i p l e s h i p  &  
co  n s ecrat     i o n

Be Thou My Vision
Jesus, Keep Me Near the Cross
A Christian’s Daily Prayer
May the Mind of Christ, My Savior
A Charge to Keep I Have
Lord, I Need You
My Labor Is Not in Vain
Forth in Thy Name, O Lord, I Go
I Want Jesus to Walk with Me
Fight the Good Fight
Before You I Kneel (A Worker’s Prayer)
He Who Would Valiant Be
I Asked the Lord
Dear Lord and Father of Mankind
Have Thine Own Way
Jesus, All for Jesus
More Love to Thee
In the Cross Alone I Glory
In the Cross of Christ I Glory
What Grace Is Mine
Trust and Obey
Fill Thou My Life
All for Jesus
Jesus, I My Cross Have Taken

t h e  c h u rc  h

A Mighty Fortress Is Our God
The Church’s One Foundation
O Church, Arise
There Is One Gospel
Beneath the Cross of Jesus
Brethren, We Have Met to Worship
God of Grace and God of Glory
Thy Hand, O God, Has Guided
Christ Is All in All
For All the Saints
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
I Love Thy Kingdom, Lord

e v a n ge  l i s m  &  m i s s i o n s

Go Forth and Tell! O Church of God
Facing a Task Unfinished (We Go to All  

the World)
Lift High the Name of Jesus
For the Cause
Rise Up, O Men of God
Compassion Hymn
Lift High the Cross
Tell Out, My Soul, the Greatness of the Lord
Let the Nations Be Glad
King of the Ages
Hear the Call of the Kingdom

p s a l m s

That Man Is Blest
Psalm 1
Lifter of My Head
O Lord, Our Lord
The Hope of the Poor
How Long, O Lord
Protect Me, O My God
All You That Fear Jehovah’s Name
Good Shepherd of My Soul
My Shepherd Will Supply My Need
Surely Goodness, Surely Mercy
The King of Love My Shepherd Is
The Lord’s My Shepherd (Crimond)
Ye Gates, Lift Up Your Heads
Psalm 27 (The Lord Is My Light)
Psalm 34 (Taste and See)
The Lord Is Good
As the Deer
Lord, from Sorrows Deep I Call
God Is Our Strength and Refuge
The Mighty God, the Lord, Has Spoken
God, Be Merciful to Me
Psalm 62
My Soul Will Wait
May the Peoples Praise You
Hail to the Lord’s Anointed
Jesus Shall Reign
In Your Presence
How Lovely Is Thy Dwelling Place
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Lord, the God of My Salvation
O God, Our Help in Ages Past
Call Jehovah Your Salvation
My Dwelling Place
Sing a New Song to Jehovah
My God, How Wonderful Thou Art
I Love the Lord
The Stone the Builders Once Refused
Your Words Are Wonderful
He Will Keep You
I to the Hills Will Lift Mine Eyes
From Depths of Woe
I Will Wait for You
Oh, How Good It Is
Give to Our God Immortal Praise
How Great Is the Greatness of God
Psalm 150 (Praise the Lord)

s u f f er  i n g ,  
co  m f ort    &  h o p e

Jesus, Lover of My Soul
Yet Not I, but Through Christ in Me
Great Is Thy Faithfulness
He Will Hold Me Fast
Christ Is Mine Forevermore
Precious Lord, Take My Hand
The Steadfast Love of the Lord
Heal Us
Christ, the Sure and Steady Anchor
Be Still, My Soul
Still, My Soul, Be Still
Dear Refuge of My Weary Soul
O Love That Wilt Not Let Me Go
I Set My Hope on Jesus
When Trials Come
I Need Thee Every Hour
All My Hope on God Is Founded
Like a River Glorious
Jesus, Draw Me Ever Nearer
Christ, Our Wisdom
Leaning on the Everlasting Arms
Kyrie Eleison (Have Mercy)
There Is a Balm in Gilead
God Leads Us Along
He Leadeth Me! Oh, Blessed Thought

Come to Jesus (Rest in Him)
Jesus, I Am Resting, Resting
Jesus, Priceless Treasure
Day by Day
Commit Thou All Thy Griefs
His Eye Is on the Sparrow
I Will Not Forget (N-am Sa Uit)
Come, My Soul, with Every Care
Children of the Heavenly Father
We Rest on Thee

t h a n k s g i v i n g

My Heart Is Filled with Thankfulness
Now Thank We All Our God
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come
We Gather Together
We Plow the Fields and Scatter
Let All Things Now Living
Lord, for the Years
O God Beyond All Praising
My Tribute
When All Thy Mercies

d eat   h  &  eter    n i ty

Give Me Jesus
It Is Well with My Soul
It Is Not Death to Die
Almost Home
Shall We Gather at the River
Nearer, My God, to Thee
When We All Get to Heaven
Abide with Me
Welcome Home
The Day Thou Gavest, Lord, Is Ended

The Life of Christ

a d v e n t

Once in Royal David’s City
O Come, O Come, Emmanuel
Of the Father’s Love Begotten
Creator of the Starry Height

Come, Thou Redeemer of the Earth
Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming
Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus
Come Now, O Prince of Peace
Hark the Glad Sound, the Savior Comes
Savior of the Nations, Come
Sing We the Song of Emmanuel
He Is Making All Things Right

c h r i s t m a s

What Child Is This
Magnificat (My Soul Will Magnify the Lord)
Silent Night! Holy Night!
From the Squalor of a Borrowed Stable 

(Immanuel)
In the Fullness of Time
Christmas Sanctus (Holy, Holy, Holy)
O Savior of Our Fallen Race
Who Is He in Yonder Stall?
O Little Town of Bethlehem (St. Louis)
O Little Town of Bethlehem (Forest Green)
Angels We Have Heard on High
Fullness of Grace
Love Came Down at Christmas
O Children, Come
Thou Didst Leave Thy Throne
Thou Who Wast Rich
Joy Has Dawned
Angels, from the Realms of Glory
While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks  

by Night
The First Noel
The Race That Long in Darkness Pined
For to Us a Child Is Born
Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
This Is the Truth Sent from Above
All My Heart This Night Rejoices
Good Christian Men, Rejoice
It Came upon the Midnight Clear
In the Bleak Midwinter
O Holy Night
Hark! the Herald Angels Sing
Joy to the World
O Come, All Ye Faithful
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e p i p h a n y

As with Gladness Men of Old
Brightest and Best of the Sons of  

the Morning
Behold, the Word (Very God of Very God)
How Brightly Shines the Morning Star
We Three Kings
Go Tell It on the Mountain

pa l m  s u n d ay   &  h o ly  w ee  k

All Glory, Laud, and Honor
Hosanna, Loud Hosanna
Ride On! Ride On in Majesty
Gethsemane
There Is a Green Hill
My Song Is Love Unknown
Jesus Paid It All
O Sacred Head, Now Wounded
See the Destined Day Arise
Go to Dark Gethsemane
Stricken, Smitten, and Afflicted
We Sing the Praise of Him Who Died
What Wondrous Love Is This
When I Survey the Wondrous Cross
The Power of the Cross

ea  s ter 

Christ the Lord Is Risen Today
Because He Lives
Christ Arose
Christ Is Risen, He Is Risen Indeed
One Day When Heaven Was Filled
Rise My Soul, the Lord Is Risen
The Day of Resurrection
Resurrection Hymn (See, What a Morning)
All Sufficient Merit
He Is Lord
I Serve a Risen Savior (He Lives)
Thine Be the Glory
The Strife Is O’er, the Battle Done

a s ce  n s i o n

Look, Ye Saints, the Sight Is Glorious
Join All the Glorious Names
Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise
Across the Lands
Ascend Thy Throne, Almighty King
I Greet Thee, Who My Sure Redeemer Art
Hail the Day That Christ Arose
The Head That Once Was Crowned
Praise Him! Praise Him!
Revive Us Again
Rejoice, the Lord Is King

p e n teco    s t

Come Down, O Love Divine
Come, Holy Ghost, Our Hearts Inspire
O Breath of Life
Holy Spirit, Living Breath of God
O Thou Who Camest from Above
Spirit of the Living God
Breathe on Me, Breath of God

t h e  ret   u r n  o f  c h r i s t

Glorious Things of Thee Are Spoken
Lo, He Comes with Clouds Descending
There Is a Higher Throne
My Lord, What a Morning
When This Passing World Is Done
On Jordan’s Stormy Banks I Stand
Soon and Very Soon
The Lord Almighty Reigns
There Is a Hope
We Will Feast in the House of Zion
Where Shall I Be When the First  

Trumpet Sounds?
Is He Worthy?
Hallelujah Chorus
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The Sing! Hymnal Song List
A LPH   A B E T I C A L

A

A Charge to Keep I Have
A Christian’s Daily Prayer
A Debtor to Mercy Alone
A Mighty Fortress Is Our God
A Sovereign Protector I Have
Abide with Me
Across the Lands
Ah, Holy Jesus, How Have You Offended?
Alas, and Did My Savior Bleed
All Creatures of Our God and King  

(with traditional lyrics)
All Creatures of Our God and King  

(with additional lyrics)
All for Jesus
All Glory Be to Christ
All Glory, Laud, and Honor
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name 

(Coronation)
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name (Diadem)
All I Have Is Christ
All My Boast Is in Jesus
All My Heart This Night Rejoices
All My Hope on God Is Founded
All of Our Tomorrows
All People That on Earth Do Dwell
All Praise to Him
All Sufficient Merit
All the Way My Savior Leads Me
All Things Bright and Beautiful
All You That Fear Jehovah’s Name
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus
Almost Home
Amazing Grace
Amazing Grace (My Chains Are Gone)
Ancient of Days
And Can It Be? (Plew)
And Can It Be? (Sagina)
Angel Voices Ever Singing
Angels We Have Heard on High
Angels, from the Realms of Glory

Approach, My Soul
Arise, My Soul, Arise
As the Deer
As with Gladness Men of Old
Ascend Thy Throne, Almighty King
At the Cross
At the Name of Jesus
Away in a Manger (Cradle Song)
Away in a Manger (Mueller)

B

Be Still, My Soul
Be Thou My Vision
Beautiful Savior (All My Days)
Because He Lives
Before the Throne of God Above
Before You I Kneel (A Worker’s Prayer)
Behold Our God
Behold the Lamb (Communion Hymn)
Behold, the Word (Very God of Very God)
Beneath the Cross of Jesus
Benediction (May the Peace of God)
Bless His Holy Name
Blessed Assurance
Break Thou the Bread of Life
Breathe on Me, Breath of God
Brethren, We Have Met to Worship
Brightest and Best of the Sons of  

the Morning
But for the Cross of Christ
By Faith

C

Call Jehovah Your Salvation
Children of the Heavenly Father
Christ Arose
Christ Is All in All
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
Christ Is Mine Forevermore
Christ Is Risen, He Is Risen Indeed

Christ Our Hope in Life and Death
Christ the Lord Is Risen Today
Christ, Our Wisdom
Christ, the Sure and Steady Anchor
Christ, the True and Better
Christmas Sanctus (Holy, Holy, Holy)
Christus Victor (Amen)
Come Down, O Love Divine
Come Now, O Prince of Peace
Come Praise and Glorify
Come to Jesus (Rest in Him)
Come unto Jesus
Come, Behold the Wondrous Mystery
Come, Christians, Join to Sing
Come, Holy Ghost, Our Hearts Inspire
Come, Let Us Return to the Lord
Come, My Soul, with Every Care
Come, O Sinner
Come, People of the Risen King
Come, Thou Almighty King
Come, Thou Fount of Every Blessing
Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus
Come, Thou Redeemer of the Earth
Come, Ye Sinners
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come
Commit Thou All Thy Griefs
Compassion Hymn
Completely Known, Completely Loved
Creation Sings the Father’s Song
Creator of the Starry Height
Crown Him with Many Crowns

D

Day by Day
Dear Lord and Father of Mankind
Dear Refuge of My Weary Soul
Depth of Mercy! Can There Be?
Doxology
Doxology (with alternate ending)
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E

Every Promise (From the Breaking  
of the Dawn)

Everything (Psalm 150)

F

Facing a Task Unfinished (We Go to All  
the World)

Fairest Lord Jesus
Fear Not
Fight the Good Fight
Fill Thou My Life
For All the Saints
For the Beauty of the Earth
For the Cause
For to Us a Child Is Born
Forth in Thy Name, O Lord, I Go
From Depths of Woe
From the Squalor of a Borrowed Stable 

(Immanuel)
Fullness of Grace

G

Gethsemane
Give Me Jesus
Give to Our God Immortal Praise
Gloria Patri
Glorify Thy Name
Glorious Things of Thee Are Spoken
Glory Be to God the Father
Go Forth and Tell! O Church of God
Go Tell It on the Mountain
Go to Dark Gethsemane
God Is Our Strength and Refuge
God Leads Us Along
God Moves in a Mysterious Way
God of Every Grace
God of Grace
God of Grace and God of Glory
God of Our Fathers
God, Be Merciful to Me
God, in the Gospel of His Son
God, the Uncreated One (King Forevermore)

Good Christian Men, Rejoice
Good Shepherd of My Soul
Grace
Grace Greater Than Our Sin
Great Is Thy Faithfulness
Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah

H

Hail the Day That Christ Arose
Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise
Hail to the Lord’s Anointed
Hallelujah Chorus
Hark the Glad Sound, the Savior Comes
Hark, My Soul, It Is the Lord
Hark! the Herald Angels Sing
Have Thine Own Way
He Is Lord
He Is Making All Things Right
He Leadeth Me! Oh, Blessed Thought
He Was Wounded for Our Transgressions
He Who Would Valiant Be
He Will Hold Me Fast
He Will Keep You
He’s Done So Much for Me
He’s Got the Whole World in His Hands
Heal Us
Hear the Call of the Kingdom
Here Is Love, Vast as the Ocean  

(Everlasting Praise)
Here, O Our Lord, We See You Face  

to Face
His Eye Is on the Sparrow
His Mercy Is More
His Robes for Mine
Holy God, We Praise Your Name
Holy Spirit, Living Breath of God
Holy, Holy, Holy
Hosanna, Loud Hosanna
How Brightly Shines the Morning Star
How Deep the Father’s Love for Us
How Firm a Foundation
How Great Is Our God
How Great Is the Greatness of God
How Great the Wisdom
How Great Thou Art

How Long (We Have Sung Our Songs  
of Victory)

How Long, O Lord
How Lovely Is Thy Dwelling Place
How Rich a Treasure We Possess
How Sweet and Aweful Is the Place
How Sweet the Name of Jesus Sounds

I

I Am His, and He Is Mine
I Am Not My Own
I Asked the Lord
I Cannot Tell
I Greet Thee, Who My Sure Redeemer Art
I Have Decided to Follow Jesus
I Hear the Words of Love
I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say
I Know Whom I Have Believed
I Lay My Sins on Jesus
I Love the Lord
I Love Thy Kingdom, Lord
I Love to Tell the Story
I Love You, Lord
I Must Tell Jesus
I Need Thee Every Hour
I Serve a Risen Savior (He Lives)
I Set My Hope on Jesus
I Sing the Mighty Power of God
I Stand Amazed in the Presence
I Surrender All
I to the Hills Will Lift Mine Eyes
I Want Jesus to Walk with Me
I Will Glory in My Redeemer
I Will Not Forget (N-am Sa Uit)
I Will Sing of My Redeemer
I Will Sing the Wondrous Story
I Will Wait for You
I’d Rather Have Jesus
I’m Ready to Go
I’ve Got the Joy
If Thou but Suffer God to Guide Thee
Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise
In Christ Alone
In the Bleak Midwinter
In the Cross Alone I Glory
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In the Cross of Christ I Glory
In the Fullness of Time
In Your Presence
Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
Is He Worthy?
It Came upon the Midnight Clear
It Is a Thing Most Wonderful
It Is Not Death to Die
It Is Well with My Soul
It Was Finished upon That Cross

J

Jesus Calms the Storm (Hymn for  
Anxious Little Hearts)

Jesus Is Lord
Jesus Loves Me
Jesus Paid It All
Jesus Shall Reign
Jesus, All for Jesus
Jesus, Draw Me Ever Nearer
Jesus, Friend of Little Children
Jesus, I Am Resting, Resting
Jesus, I Come
Jesus, I My Cross Have Taken
Jesus, Joy of the Highest Heaven
Jesus, Keep Me Near the Cross
Jesus, Lord, Redeemer
Jesus, Lover of My Soul
Jesus, Priceless Treasure
Jesus, Strong and Kind
Jesus, Tender Shepherd, Hear Me
Jesus, the Very Thought of Thee
Jesus, Thou Joy of Loving Hearts
Jesus, Thy Blood and Righteousness
Jesus, What a Friend for Sinners
Jesus, Your Name
John 3:16 (God So Loved the World)
Join All the Glorious Names
Joy Has Dawned
Joy to the World
Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee
Just as I Am

K

Keep the Feast
King of the Ages
Kyrie Eleison (Have Mercy)

L

Leaning on the Everlasting Arms
Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
Let All Things Now Living
Let the Nations Be Glad
Let the Whole Creation Cry
Let Us Love, and Sing, and Wonder
Let Us, with a Gladsome Mind
Lift High the Cross
Lift High the Name of Jesus
Lifter of My Head
Like a River Glorious
Listen to the Word of the Lord
Lo, He Comes with Clouds Descending
Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming
Look, Ye Saints, the Sight Is Glorious
Lord, for the Years
Lord, from Sorrows Deep I Call
Lord, Have Mercy
Lord, Have Mercy (For What We Have 

Done)
Lord, I Need You
Lord, Speak to Me That I May Speak
Lord, the God of My Salvation
Love Came Down at Christmas
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling

M

Magnificat (My Soul Will Magnify  
the Lord)

Magnificent, Marvelous, Matchless Love
Majestic Sweetness Sits Enthroned
Man of Sorrows! What a Name
May the Mind of Christ, My Savior
May the Peoples Praise You
More Love to Thee
Morning Song (Sing, Sing)
My Dwelling Place

My Faith Has Found a Resting Place
My Faith Looks Up to Thee
My God Is All I Need (My God Is So Big)
My God, How Wonderful Thou Art
My Heart Is Filled with Thankfulness
My Jesus, I Love Thee
My Labor Is Not in Vain
My Lord, What a Morning
My Shepherd Will Supply My Need
My Song Is Love Unknown
My Soul Longs for the Lord
My Soul Will Wait
My Tribute
My Worth Is Not in What I Own

N

Name of All Majesty
Nearer, My God, to Thee
Not in Me
Not What My Hands Have Done
Nothing but the Blood
Now Thank We All Our God

O

O Breath of Life
O Children, Come
O Church, Arise
O Come, All Ye Faithful
O Come, O Come, Emmanuel
O Father, You Are Sovereign
O for a Thousand Tongues to Sing (Azmon)
O for a Thousand Tongues to Sing 

(Lyngham)
O God Beyond All Praising
O God, Our Help in Ages Past
O Great God
O Holy Night
O Little Town of Bethlehem (Forest Green)
O Little Town of Bethlehem (St. Louis)
O Lord, My Rock and My Redeemer
O Lord, Our Lord
O Love That Wilt Not Let Me Go
O Sacred Head, Now Wounded
O Savior of Our Fallen Race
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O the Deep, Deep Love of Jesus
O Thou Who Camest from Above
O Worship the King
Of the Father’s Love Begotten
Oh, Happy Day
Oh, How Good It Is
Oh, What High and Holy Privilege
On Jordan’s Stormy Banks I Stand
Once in Royal David’s City
One Day When Heaven Was Filled
Only a Holy God
Only Trust Him
Our God Will Go Before Us
Our Great God

P

Pass Me Not
Pass the Promise
Praise Him! Praise Him!
Praise the Lord! Ye Heavens, Adore Him
Praise to the Holiest in the Height
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty
Praise Ye the Triune God
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
Precious Lord, Take My Hand
Precious Love
Protect Me, O My God
Psalm 1
Psalm 150 (Praise the Lord)
Psalm 27 (The Lord Is My Light)
Psalm 34 (Taste and See)
Psalm 62

R

Redeemed, How I Love to Proclaim It!
Reformation Song
Rejoice
Rejoice, the Lord Is King
Rejoice, Ye Pure in Heart
Repentance (Father, We Have Sinned)
Resurrection Hymn (See, What a Morning)
Revelation 19:1
Revive Us Again
Ride On! Ride On in Majesty

Rise My Soul, the Lord Is Risen
Rise Up, O Men of God
Rock of Ages
Run and Run (Christ Is All  

My Righteousness)

S

Savior of the Nations, Come
Savior, Like a Shepherd Lead Us
Search Me, O God
See the Destined Day Arise
Shall We Gather at the River
Show Us Christ
Silent Night! Holy Night!
Sing a New Song to Jehovah
Sing Praise to God Who Reigns Above
Sing We the Song of Emmanuel
Softly and Tenderly
Soon and Very Soon
Sovereign Ruler of the Skies
Speak, O Lord
Spirit of the Living God
Stand Up and Bless the Lord
Standing on the Promises
Still, My Soul, Be Still
Stricken, Smitten, and Afflicted
Surely Goodness, Surely Mercy
Sursum Corda (Lift Your Hearts)

T

Take My Life and Let It Be
Tell Me the Story of Jesus
Tell Out, My Soul, the Greatness of the Lord
10,000 Reasons (Bless the Lord)
That Man Is Blest
The Blood Will Never Lose Its Power
The Church’s One Foundation
The Day of Resurrection
The Day Thou Gavest, Lord, Is Ended
The First Noel
The God of Abraham Praise
The Gospel Song
The Head That Once Was Crowned
The Hope of the Poor

The King in All His Beauty
The King of Love My Shepherd Is
The Lord Almighty Reigns
The Lord Is Good
The Lord Is in His Holy Temple
The Lord Is King, Lift Up Your Voice
The Lord Is My Salvation
The Lord’s My Shepherd (Crimond)
The Lord’s My Shepherd (The Lord’s  

My Shepherd)
The Lord’s Prayer
The Love of God
The Mighty God, the Lord, Has Spoken
The Night Song
The Perfect Wisdom of Our God
The Power of the Cross
The Race That Long in Darkness Pined
The Risen Christ
The Servant King
The Solid Rock
The Steadfast Love of the Lord
The Stone the Builders Once Refused
The Strife Is O’er, the Battle Done
There Is a Balm in Gilead
There Is a Fountain
There Is a Green Hill
There Is a Higher Throne
There Is a Hope
There Is a Redeemer
There Is One Gospel
There Is Power in the Blood
Thine Be the Glory
This Is My Father’s World
This Is the Truth Sent from Above
This Little Light of Mine
Thou Didst Leave Thy Throne
Thou Who Wast Rich
Thou, Whose Almighty Word
Thy Hand, O God, Has Guided
Thy Mercy, My God
’Tis So Sweet to Trust in Jesus
To God Be the Glory
Total Praise
Trisagion
Trust and Obey
Turn Your Eyes
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V

Victory in Jesus (Christ Won the Victory)

W

We Come, O Christ, to You
We Gather Together
We Give Thee but Thine Own
We Plow the Fields and Scatter
We Rest on Thee
We Sing the Praise of Him Who Died
We Three Kings
We Will Feast in the House of Zion

We Worship at Your Feet (Come and See)
Welcome Home
Were You There
What a Friend We Have in Jesus
What Child Is This
What Grace Is Mine
What Wondrous Love Is This
Whate’er My God Ordains Is Right
When All Thy Mercies
When I Survey the Wondrous Cross
When Morning Gilds the Skies
When This Passing World Is Done
When Trials Come
When We All Get to Heaven

Where Shall I Be When the First Trumpet 
Sounds?

While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks by 
Night

Who Is He in Yonder Stall?
Wonderful, Merciful Savior

Y

Ye Gates, Lift Up Your Heads
Ye Holy Angels Bright
Ye Servants of God, Your Master Proclaim
Yet Not I, but Through Christ in Me
Your Words Are Wonderful
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